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catalogue_name

Hazelnut Bark [100 grams]
Nutella Cruffin

Strawberry Cream Pastry
Chocolate Truffle Pastry

Dutch Truffle Pastry

Chocolate Mousse Pastry
Black Forest Pastry

Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake Pastry
Strawberry Cheesecake Pastry
Blueberry Cheesecake Pastry
Pineapple Fresh Cream Pastry
Strawberry Fresh Cream Pastry
Oreo Mousse Pastry

Orange Nougat Pastry
Chocolate Bento Cake [250 grams]
Red Velvet Bento Cake [250 grams]
Chocolate Truffle Cake
Chocolate Truffle Cake
Chocolate Truffle Cake

Black Forest Cake

Black Forest Cake

Black Forest Cake

Dutch Truffle Cake

Dutch Truffle Cake

Dutch Truffle Cake

Chocolate Mousse Cake
Chocolate Mousse Cake
Chocolate Mousse Cake

Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake (750g)
Pineapple Fresh Cream Cake
Pineapple Fresh Cream Cake
Pineapple Fresh Cream Cake
Strawberry Fresh Cream Cake
Strawberry Fresh Cream Cake
Strawberry Fresh Cream Cake
Oreo Mousse Cake

Oreo Mousse Cake

Oreo Mousse Cake

Orange Nougat Cake

Orange Nougat Cake

Orange Nougat Cake

Apple Pie (1 Pc)

variant_id

640179843
640179848
640179858
525779232
525779233
525779235
525779234
525779236
571161536
571161537
525779237
525779238
525779239
525779240
687573216
687573217

525779241
525779242

525779245
525779246

525779243
525779244

525779247
525779248
525779251

525779252
525779253

525779254
525779255

525779256
525779257

653320881
653320882
525779262

variant_name

Hazelnut Bark [100 grams]

Nutella Cruffin

Strawberry Cream Pastry
Chocolate Truffle Pastry

Dutch Truffle Pastry

Chocolate Mousse Pastry

Black Forest Pastry

Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake Pastry
Strawberry Cheesecake Pastry
Blueberry Cheesecake Pastry
Pineapple Fresh Cream Pastry
Strawberry Fresh Cream Pastry
Oreo Mousse Pastry

Orange Nougat Pastry

Chocolate Bento Cake [250 grams]
Red Velvet Bento Cake [250 grams]

1/2 Kg
1Kg

1/2 Kg
1Kg

1/2 Kg
1Kg

1/2 Kg
1Kg
Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake (750g)

1/2 Kg
1Kg

1/2 Kg
1Kg

1/2 Kg
1Kg

500 Grams
1Kg
Apple Pie (1 Pc)



Chocolate Walnut Pie (1 Pc)
Chocolate Tart (1 Pc)

Salted Caramel Tart (1 Pc)
Strawberry Tart

Good Old Plain Tea Cake [1 Piece]
Chocolate Walnut Brownie (1 Pc)
Chocolate Croissant (1 Pc)
Chocolate Mocha Mousse (1 Pc)

525779263
525779264
525779265
528004096
525779266
525779269
525779270
525779271

Chocolate and Chilli Oil Cookies [75 § 731163543
Dark Chocolate Sea Salt Cookies [75 731163544
Milk Chocolate Orange Cookies [75 £ 731163545

PB and J Cookie [80 grams]
Assorted Cookies Box [Pack of 4]
Vegetable Puff [1 Piece]

Paneer Bhuriji Puff [1 Piece]

Basil Pesto Puff [1 Piece]
Zucchini & Corn Quiche [1 Piece]
Zucchini & Corn Quiche [1 Piece]
Zucchini & Corn Quiche [1 Piece]
Paneer Makhani Quiche [1 Piece]
Paneer Makhani Quiche [1 Piece]
Paneer Makhani Quiche [1 Piece]
Plain Croissant [1 Piece]

Cheese Croissant [1 Piece]
Vegetable Croissant [1 Piece]
Paneer Chilly Croissant [1 Piece]
Paneer Chilly Croissant [1 Piece]
Paneer Chilly Croissant [1 Piece]
Whole Wheat Bread Loaf (350gms)
White Bread Loaf (350gms)
Multigrain Loaf (350gms)

Garlic Baguette (120 gms)

Panini (120 gms)

731163546
733674677
525779276
525779277
525779278

525779279
525779280

525779281
525779282
525779283
525779284
525779285

525779286
525779287
525779290
525779291
525779292
525779293
525779294

Chocolate Walnut Pie (1 Pc)
Chocolate Tart (1 Pc)

Salted Caramel Tart (1 Pc)
Strawberry Tart

Good Old Plain Tea Cake [1 Piece]
Chocolate Walnut Brownie (1 Pc)
Chocolate Croissant (1 Pc)
Chocolate Mocha Mousse (1 Pc)
Chocolate and Chilli Qil Cookies [7E
Dark Chocolate Sea Salt Cookies [7!
Milk Chocolate Orange Cookies [75
PB and J Cookie [80 grams]
Assorted Cookies Box [Pack of 4]
Vegetable Puff [1 Piece]

Paneer Bhurji Puff [1 Piece]

Basil Pesto Puff [1 Piece]

Regular
Jain

Regular

Jain

Plain Croissant [1 Piece]
Cheese Croissant [1 Piece]
Vegetable Croissant [1 Piece]

Regular

Jain

Whole Wheat Bread Loaf (350gms)
White Bread Loaf (350gms)
Multigrain Loaf (350gms)

Garlic Baguette (120 gms)

Panini (120 gms)
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120
150
161
135
135
148
135
401
192
192
135
135
152
135
386
386

690
1303

620
1094

690
1303

738
1360
2449

655
1089

662
1116

720
1302

662
1116
135



135

78
100

94
144
135
121
128
110
110
100
100
399
100
108
105

115
115

115
115
111
121
115

115
115
106
105
109
102
102



